
Budget APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR ACTUAL

700.00 0.00

15000.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Budget Heading

Neighbourhood Plan

GRAND TOTAL

GURNARD PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET 2014-2015 (INCOME) (PROJECTS)

Open Spaces


